Sixth Judicial District Nominating Commission

(La Plata, Archuleta, and San Juan Counties)

Updated: January 2026

Name

Maya Kane

John Hamilton Wright
James Garrett

Sarah Moore
VACANT

Gary Skiba

Dr. Julie Abril

Party Atty. or Non-

D
u

Atty

Attorney
Non-Atty
Attorney
Non-Atty
Attorney
Non-Atty

Non-Atty

Term Start

01/29/24
01/20/26
03/07/25
01/01/25

01/20/26
01/20/26

Term End

12/31/29
12/31/31
12/31/30
12/31/30

12/31/31
12/31/31

County of
Residence

La Plata
San Juan
Archuleta

San Juan

La Plata

La Plata



