

Sixth Judicial District Nominating Commission

(La Plata, Archuleta, and San Juan Counties)

Updated: January 2026

Name	Party	Atty. or Non-Atty	Term Start	Term End	County of Residence
Maya Kane	D	Attorney	01/29/24	12/31/29	La Plata
John Hamilton Wright	U	Non-Atty	01/20/26	12/31/31	San Juan
James Garrett	D	Attorney	03/07/25	12/31/30	Archuleta
Sarah Moore	D	Non-Atty	01/01/25	12/31/30	San Juan
VACANT		Attorney			
Gary Skiba	U	Non-Atty	01/20/26	12/31/31	La Plata
Dr. Julie Abril	D	Non-Atty	01/20/26	12/31/31	La Plata